

Misc case-765/2024

Order/dt 20.05.2025

Today is fixed for SR and filing requisites.

Petitioner is present.

O.Ps are appeared by filing vokalatnama and prays for time.

Time is allowed.

To 13.08.2025 for interim hearing, W/O, affidavit in the mean time.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court
Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court
Howrah