

Misc. Case 765 of 2024

Order dated 13-08-2025

Today is fixed for interim hearing, W.O , affidavit in the meantime.

Ld. J.M 3rd Court is in-charge.

Petitioner filed hazira.

OPs file three separate haziras along with adjournment petition.

To 25-11-2025 for interim hearing, W.O , affidavit in the meantime.

D/C

J.M 2nd Court,
Howrah (I/C)